


Redeemer Christian Middle School Soccer 2020

	Day/Date
	Opponent
	Time
	Location

	Thursday, August 20
	@ Meadowbrook
	4:30 p.m.
	Meadowbrook

	Friday, August 21
	Dunnellon Christian
	4:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Thursday, August 27
	The Rock
	4:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Tuesday, September 1
	@ Grace
	4:30 p.m.
	Grace

	Thursday, September 3
	@ Queen of Peace
	4:30 p.m.
	Queen of Peace (Gainesville)

	Thursday, September 10
	Grace
	4:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Friday, September 11
	@ The Rock
	4:30 p.m.
	The Rock

	Thursday, September 17
	Queen of Peace
	4:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Friday, September 18
	Meadowbrook
	4:30 p.m.
	RCS

	Tuesday, September 22
	@ Blessed Trinity
	4:30 p.m.
	Blessed Trinity

	Tuesday, September 29
	@ Dunnellon Christian
	4:30 p.m.
	Dunnellon Christian

	Friday, October 2
	Blessed Trinity
	4:30 p.m.
	RCS

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, October 12 – Friday, October 16
	Kingdom of the Son Tournament
	TBA
	TBA






